SANSHIKSHA CREATIVE SCHOOL
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025 - 26

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

S.NO. [HOLIDAY MONTH DAY
1 [Mahaveer Jayanti April 10 2025 Thursday
2 |Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 2025 Monday
3 |Good Friday April 18 2025 Friday
4 |Buddha Purnima May 12 2025 Monday
5 |Muharram July 6 2025 Sunday
6 |Rakshabandhan August 9 2025 Saturday
7 |Independence Day August 15 2025 Friday
8 |Janmashtami August 16 2025 Saturday
9 |Eid Milad Un Nabi September 52025  [Friday
10 |Maha Navmi October 1 2025 Wednesday
11 |GandhiJayanti October 2 2025 Thursday
12 |Maharishi ValmikiJayanti |October 7 2025 Tuesday
13 |Deepawali October 19 2025 Sunday
14 |Govardhan Pooja October 20 2025 Monday
15 |Bahi Duj October 23 2025 Thursday
16 |Guru Nanak Jayanti November 5 2025 Wednesday
17 |Christmas Day December 25 2025 |Thursday
18 |Makar Sankranti January 14 2026 Wednesday
19 |Republic Day January 26 2026 Monday
20 |Mahashivratri February 15 2025 Sunday
21 [HOL March 4 2026 Wednesday
22 |Eid March 21 2025 Saturday
23 [Ram Navmi March 26 2026 Thursday

EXAMINATION & VACATION SCHEDULE (2025 26)

Unit Test 1

14 July to 19 July 2025

Half Yearly Examination

4 October to 16 October 2025

Unit Test 2

15 December to 20 December 2025

Annual Examination

2 March to 14 March 2026

Parent Teacher Meetings (PTM)

Unit Test 1

03 August 2025

Half Yearly PTM

02 November 2025

Unit Test PTM

28 December 2025

Annual PTM 21-Mar-26
VACATIONS
DUSSEHRA VACATION 01 October to 3 October 2025

Deepawali Vacation

20 November to 23 November 2025

SUMMER VACATION
1st & 2nd - 10 May to 6 July
3rd to 8th - 17 May to 29 June

WINTER VACATION

1st & 2nd -

29 December 2025 to 11 January 2026

3rd to 8th -

01 January to 11 January 2026




